

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS
JUDGE 3RD COURT PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.

Present- Kusumika Dey (Mitra) (WB 00992)
Additional District & Sessions judge,
3rd court, Paschim Medinipore.

S.T. 53 (02) 2024

CIS 168 / 2024

CNR NO WBWMO1-001997-2024

Order no: 04 dt. 21-03-2024

Today is fixed for production.

Sole accused produced from J.C and remanded till today.

A Bail petition is filed on behalf of the accused persons ,let it be kept with the record.

None moved the petition.

No P.P in charge is appointed.

The case is adjourned today.

To 17-04-2024 for prduction and considearation of charge and appoinment of P.P in charge .

Accused do remain as before.

Dic. & Corrt. by me.

A.D.J.

Additional District judge
3rd court, Paschim Medinipor