

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS
JUDGE 3RD COURT PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.

Present - Salim Shahi (WB 01304)
Additional District & Sessions judge,
3rd court, in charge Paschim Medinipore.

S.T. 53 (02) 2024
CIS 168 / 2024
CIS NO WBWMO1-001997-2024

Order no: 08 dt.11.07.2024

Today is fixed for evidence of the CSW NO 1.
Sole accused is produced from J/C and remanded till date.
NO witness is present.
Considering the resolution of the Lcoal Bar Association the case is adjourned
today.
To 07/08/2024 for *evidence of the CSW NO 1.*
Accused do remain as before.
Issue the summon accordingly.

Dictt & Corrected by me.

A.D.J

Additional District & Sessions judge,
3rd court, in charge paschim medinipore.